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Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2014/15

Nk ’ Zpravodaj €. 05
| PKS | v
TJ Sokol Rudna A - VSTJ FS Praha 10:6 2404-2366 29.09.
VSTJ FS Praha - KK Slavia Praha B 16:0 2477-2262 02.10.
SK Meteor Praha A - TJ Praga 14:2 2691-2655 30.009.
Astra Zahradni Mésto - Sokol Admira Kobylisy 12:4 2370-2274 03.10.
KK Konstruktiva Praha D - TJ Sokol Rudnia A 4:12 2425-2546 02.10.
Sokol Rudna B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha 10:6 2394-2350 02.10.
PSK Union Praha B - SK Meteor Praha B 14:2 2518-2464 02.10.
KK Slavoj Praha B - SK Zi7kov Praha B 12:4 2465-2388 03.10.
SC Radotin - SK Uhelné sklady 11:5 2439-2379 02.10.
Tabulka:
1. SOKOL ADMIRA KOBYLISY 5 4 0 1 54:26 2421 8
2. TJ Sokol Rudni A 5 4 0 1 42:38 2450 8
3. Astra Zahradni Mésto 4 3 0 1 46:18 2461 6
4. TJPraga 5 3 0 2 51:29 2459 6
5. KK Slavoj Praha B 5 3 0 2 44:36 2446 6
6. PSK Union Praha B 4 2 1 1 35:29 2450 5
7. SK Uhelné sklady 5 2 1 2 43:37 2463 5
8. SC Radotin 3 2 0 1 25:23 2488 4
9. SK Meteor Praha A 4 2 0 2 33:31 2469 4
10. SK Zizkov Praha B 4 2 0 2 29:35 2370 4
11. Sokol Rudna B 4 2 0 2 26:38 2362 4
12. VSTJ FS Praha 5 2 0 3 42:38 2389 4
13. SK Meteor Praha B 5 2 0 3 38:42 2530 4
14. KK Konstruktiva Praha D 5 1 0 4 30:50 2452 2
15. KK Slavia Praha B 5 1 0 4 24:56 2318 2
16. KK Dopravni podniky Praha 4 0 0 4 14:50 2324 0
OdloZené utkani 2 kola:
TJ Sokol Rudna A 2404 10:6 2366 VSTJFS Praha
PTACNIK Martin 406 2:0 388 JAHELKA Pavel
MORA ZDENEK 426 2:0 363 KOCMICH Lubos
KOHOUT Karel 420 0:2 428 VEJVODA ADAM
NOVOTNY Karel 374 0:2 419 KOCHANEK Miroslav
BOK Jaromir 375 2:0 363 PISKACEK Jifi
ZELENKA Petr 403 0:2 405 VEJVODA Milan
VSTJFS Praha 2477 16:0 2262 KK SlaviaPrahaB
KOCMICH Lubo$ 395 2:0 392 SLADEK Jiii Q‘
PISKACEK JIRi 434 20 390 RYBKA Toma )
JAHELKA Pavel 426 2:0 350 TALA Vladimir (
VEJVODA Adam 421 2:0 370 FRITSCH Marek \
KOCHANEK Miroslav 391 2:0 372 TALA Jiti 1{
VEJVODA Milan 410 2:0 388 FORMAN Pavel ]
SK Meteor Praha A 2691 14:2 2655 TJ Praga
JURASEK Josef 384 0:2 473 JANOUSEK PAVEL
BARCAL Zdenék 431 2:0 415 KASPAR Petr
KUCERA JOSEF 487 2:0 455 KOMORNIK Milan
PLACHY Pavel 436 2:0 410 KASPAR Josef
TESAR Josef 476 2:0 440 BARTOS Michal
POKORNA Jindra 477 2:0 462 KASPAR Rostislav
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Astra Zahradni Mésto 2370 12:4 2274 Sokol Admira Kobylisy

SVEDA Marek 400 2.0 350 SCHUSTER Ivan (*)
SEIDL Petr 375 0:2 379 CHUDOBA Lubomir
DOLEZAL Toma$ 409 2:0 364 MASEK Karel
FIALA Radek 384 2:0 365 ZITEK Jaroslav
VESELY Daniel 382 0:2 418 KOHOUT VLADIMIR
RUSIN FRANTISEK 420 2:0 398 CERVINKA Pavel

stiidani: od 51. hodu: SCHUSTER Ivan + KROUZEL Ladislav

KK Konstruktiva Praha D 2425 4:12 2546 TJ Sokol Rudna A

BARCHANEK PETR 431 0:2 469 PTACNIK MARTIN
SIONOVA Kristyna 416 0:2 428 MORA Zden&k
MACA Vojtéch 385 0:2 424 SPEVACEK Jiti
VANA Jan 388 2:0 383 NOVOTNY Karel
FENCL Jan 422 2:0 411 KOHOUT Karel
STRELBA Onde;j 383 0:2 431 BOK Jaromir

Sokol RudnaB 2394 10:6 2350 KK Dopravni podniky Praha

POLACKOVA Hana 382 2:0 377 NECKAROVA Anna
MARANKOVA Eva 372 0:2 395 VONDRAK Jaroslav
KOHOUTOVA Miluge 410 2:0 324 SOUKUP Petr
PANENKOVA Lucie 417 2:0 404 LUDVIK Pavel
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila 384 0:2 412 KLOS Deno
NOVOTNA ANNA 429 0:2 438 STRNAD PAVEL

PSK Union Praha B 2518 14:2 2464 SK Meteor Praha B

SEDLACEK Karel 429 2:0 388 SAHULA Jindtich
MEZEK Pavel 415 2:0 414 STEINDL Ivo
MANSFELDOVA Jitina 422 2:0 402 SVACINA Josef
MANSFELD Jit 388 0:2 442 ZAHRADKA LADISLAV
NOVAK PAVEL 445 2:0 415 BOHAC Martin
VALES Ladislav 419 2:0 403 MIKULASEK Milan

KK Slavoj PrahaB 2465 12:4 2388 SK Zizkov Praha B

MATOUSKOVA Markéta 387 0:2 410 GEBR Josef
HOLANOVA Katefina 421 2:0 394 LUKAS Martin
PICHL Jaroslav 389 2:0 383 MESANY Karel
KASPAR Jiiti 438 0:2 474 VSETECKA MILOSLAV
STASTNY Petr 400 2:0 339 BUBENICEK Karel (*)
PRAVLOVSKY Petr 430 2:0 388 NECKAR Jan

stiidani: od 51. hodu: BUBENICEK Karel + DROZEN Jiii

SC Radotin 2439 11:5 2379 SK Uhelné sklady

ASIMUS Robert 421 1:1 421 KNOBLOCH ANTONIN
ZDRAZIL VLADIMIR 421 2:0 374 DVORAK Tomas
DVORAK Pavel 411 0:2 421 HORNYCH Jif
UJHELYT Jif{ 398 2:0 379 SEDLAK Zbyngk
PONDELICEK Martin 420 2:0 389 NOVAK Martin
DVORAK Petr 368 0:2 395 TUMPACH Roman

Starty nahradniku:

1. start: HOLANOVA Katefina (Slavoj, 05144), MATOUSKOVA Markéta (Slavoj, 05400),
TUMPACH Roman (US Praha, 01282)



Poradi jednotlivci:

CoNoaR~wWNE

jméno hrace
OSTATNICKY MICHAL
DVORAK Pavel
KNOBLOCH Antonin
KASPAR Rostislav
FENCL Jan
ZAHRADKA Ladislav
MIKULASEK Milan
FIALA Radek

TESAR Josef
BOHAC Martin

. POKORNA Jindra

JANOUSEK Pavel
KOMORNIK Milan
PICHL Jaroslav
BARCAL Zden&k
ZDRAZIL Vladimir
STRNAD Pavel
KASPAR Jiti
PTACNIK Martin

. KUCERA Josef
. PRAVLOVSKY Petr
. SAHULA Jindfich

KOHOUT Karel
RUSIN Frantisek

. PONDELICEK Martin

HORNYCH Jiti

. CERVINKA Pavel

SVACINA Josef
MORA Zden&k

. NOVAK Pavel

. MEZEK Pavel

. MANSFELDOVA Jitina
. VEJVODA Milan

SEDLACEK Karel

. SVEDA Marek

. ASIMUS Robert

. SEIDL Petr

. BARCHANEK Petr
. VEJVODA Adam

. MARANEK Jan

. KNOLL David

. VESELY Daniel

. CHUDOBA Lubomir
. BUBENICEK Karel
. SEDLAK Zbynék

. DOLEZAL Tomas

. SCHUSTER Ivan

. VANA Jan

. ZITEK Jaroslav

. VONDRAK Jaroslay
. KOPAL Miroslav

. PLACHY Miroslav

KROUZEL Ladislav
UJHELYI Jiti

. VALES Ladislav

. STEINDL Ivo

. BOK Jaromir

. NOVAK Martin

. PANENKOVA Lucie
. KOCHANEK Miroslav
. FORMAN Pavel

. JUNGBAUER Viktor
. KOHOUT Vladimir

. ZIMAKOVA Jarmila

. KASPAR Petr

. FORTOVA Lidmila

. KOHOUTOVA Miluge
. MASEK Karel

. STASTNY Petr

. JAHELKA Pavel

. LUDVIK Pavel

druzstvo
KONSTRUKTIVA D
Radotin

US Praha
Praga
Konstruktiva D
Meteor B
Meteor B
Astra

Meteor A
Meteor B
Meteor A
Praga

Praga

Slavoj B
Meteor A
Radotin

DP Praha
Slavoj B
Rudna A
Meteor A
Slavoj B
Meteor B
Rudna A
Astra

Radotin

US Praha
Kobylisy
Meteor B
Rudna A
Union Praha B
Union Praha B
Union Praha B
VSTJ

Union Praha B
Astra

Radotin

Astra
Konstruktiva D
VSTJ

Rudni A
VSTJ

Astra
Kobylisy
Zizkov B

US Praha
Astra
Kobylisy
Konstruktiva D
Kobylisy

DP Praha

US Praha

US Praha
Kobylisy
Radotin

Union Praha B
Meteor B
Rudna A

US Praha
Rudna B
VSTJ

Sl. Praha B
Slavoj B
Kobylisy
Rudna B
Praga

Sl. Praha B
Rudna B
Kobylisy
Slavoj B
VSTJ

DP Praha

celkem
449,8
4423
440,5
440,3
437,4
432,1
431,2
430,5
427,8
427,3
426,0
425,3
4246
424,1
423,5
4227
422,3
420,5
419,5
419,0
418,8
418,4
416,8
416,5
416,3
415,9
415,5
415,3
415,3
415,2
415,0
413,5
4135
413,0
412,7
412,0
410,7
410,5
410,4
410,3
409,0
409,0
408,8
408,0
407,7
407,5
407,3
407,3
407,2
407,0
407,0
406,3
405,8
405,7
405,5
404,3
404,0
403,8
403,2
402,6
402,5
402,3
401,3
401,3
400,5
399,5
399,3
398,0
397,4
397,0
396,8

plné
291,5
300,3
288,8
295,5
2915
286,7
288,0
286,7
299,0
303,1
299,0
295,3
289,3
286,8
289,3
287,7
300,0
286,5
282,1
290,3
288,1
297,3
286,5
282,3
287,0
295,6
282,8
286,9
283,5
295,2
2718
287,5
289,5
296,2
2917
278,0
280,5
296,3
289,7
279,3
280,5
288,5
276,8
279,5
278,2
276,5
288,7
275,3
2847
280,0
282,3
276,3
277,22
288,3
288,5
287,3
279,1
283,8
276,3
280,8
273,5
289,5
276,0
271,3
283,5
272,8
281,3
275,5
276,8
2779
283,5

dorazka
158,3
142,0
151,8
1448
145,9
1454
143,2
143,8
128,8
124,2
127,0
130,0
135,2
137,4
134,2
135,0
122,3
134,0
137,4
128,7
130,6
1211
130,3
134,3
129,3
120,3
132,7
128,4
131,8
120,0
143,2
126,0
124,0
116,8
121,0
134,0
130,2
114,3
120,8
131,0
128,5
120,5
132,0
128,5
129,5
131,0
118,7
132,0
122,6
127,0
124,7
130,0
128,7
117,3
117,0
117,0
1249
120,0
126,8
121,8
129,0
112,8
125,3
130,0
117,0
126,7
118,0
122,5
120,6
119,1
113,3

chyby pomér kuz. maximum
2,3 212 (480)
3,3 3/3 (462)
4.3 4/4 (468)
3,5 2/3 (462)
5,0 2/2 (467)
6,4 3/3 (471)
4,0 3/3 (490)
47 3/3 (458)
5,0 2/2 (476)
5,0 3/3 (455)
6,0 2/2 477)
7,3 3/3 (473)
4.8 3/3 (455)
3,1 414 (488)
5,0 2/2 (444)
57 3/3 (442)
57 3/4 (438)
4,0 4/4 (438)
4,5 4/4 (469)
7,5 2/2 (487)
4,3 414 (442)
6,0 3/3 (490)
5,3 3/4 (439)
3,0 2/3 (420)
6,0 3/3 (428)
6,9 414 (455)
2,2 3/3 (431)
7,1 3/3 (427)
9,4 4/4 (454)
6,5 2/2 (445)
4.8 2/2 (416)
55 2/2 (422)
4,5 2/3 (434)
55 2/2 (429)
6,3 3/3 (437)
47 3/3 (421)
3,3 3/3 (450)
4.4 2/2 (431)
6,1 3/3 (428)
5,7 3/4 (432)
8,5 2/3 (434)
5,0 2/3 (436)
52 3/3 (442)
7,5 212 (439)
7,3 3/4 (424)
8,0 3/3 (454)
9,3 2/3 (420)
8,8 212 (431)
5,8 3/3 (442)
10,3 3/4 (427)
3,7 3/4 (417)
6,7 3/4 (449)
7,0 2/3 (410)
8,7 3/3 (421)
8,5 2/2 (419)
6,3 3/3 (414)
5,8 4/4 (431)
6,5 4/4 (417)
57 3/3 (420)
7,0 3/3 (449)
4.3 4/4 (423)
3,3 414 (419)
10,0 2/3 (418)
6,0 3/3 (433)
8,8 3/3 (415)
7,8 3/4 (431)
6,5 3/3 (410)
6,3 3/3 (448)
7,1 4/4 (437)
7,2 3/3 (433)
10,0 4/4 (426)



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.

95.
96.

98.
99.
100.
101.

NejblizSi zapasy:

6. kolo

BARTALOS EvZen Zizkov B 396,5 2775  119,0
LUKAS Martin Zizkov B 396,3 2858  110,5
KASPAR Josef Praga 396,3 271,0 1253
PLACHY Pavel Meteor A 396,0 2828  113,2
KOCMICH Lubo§ VSTJ 395,0 276,8  118,3
BARTOS Michal Praga 394,4 2816  112,9
SLADEK Jiii Sl. Praha B 394,0 2805  113,5
KLOS Deno DP Praha 3935 270,0 123,5
GEBR Josef Zizkov B 393,5 2770 116,5
NOVOTNY Karel Rudna A 393,0 276,3 116,8
ZUZANKOV A Nikola Sl. Praha B 391,3 272,3  119,0
SIONOVA Kristyna Konstruktiva D 389,8 2798 110,0
DVORAK Petr Radotin 388,7 277,7 111,0
MARANKOVA Eva Rudna B 388,7 277,7  111,0
KASPAR David Praga 387,5 280,0 107,5
RYBKA Tomas Sl. Praha B 387,4 2731 1143
MANSFELD Jif Union Praha B 387,3 2705 116,8
. PISKACEK Jifi VSTJ 387,2 2717 1155
DVORAK Toméas US Praha 386,7 2783 1083
BUBENIK Miroslav Slavoj B 384,5 2715 113,0
POLACKOVA Hana Rudna B 383,3 2770 106,3
MESANY Karel Zizkov B 3815 2720 109,5
. NECKAROVA Anna DP Praha 381,3 266,8  114,5
VOSICKY Vladimir Meteor A 381,0 2705 1105
NECKAR Jan Zi7kov B 380,8 2712 109,7
. MIKESOVA Irena Rudna B 378,0 267,3  110,7
FRITSCH Marek Sl. Praha B 373,3 268,2 105,2
NOVAK Jan DP Praha 373,33 269,7  103,7
DRYAK Jaroslav Astra 3723 2690 103,3
MACA Vojtéch Konstruktiva D 366,8 267,0 99,8
VSETECKA Miloslav Zizkov B 4583 2970 161,3
HOLANOVA Katefina Slavoj B 421,0 306,0 115,0
BRVENIK Peter Zizkov B 413,0 290,0 123,0
GLAS Richard VSTJ 4115 2810 130,5
VLKOVA Ivana Meteor B 408,5 3025 106,0
NOVOTNA Anna Rudna B 402,5 289,0 1135
ZELENKA Petr Rudni A 402,0 2830 119,0
JURASEK Josef Meteor A 401,0 2840 117,0
TUMPACH Roman US Praha 395,0 266,0 129,0
SPEVACEK Jii{ Rudna A 391,5 2770 1145
TALA Jiii Sl. Praha B 388,0 2685 119,5
MATOUSKOVA Markéta Slavoj B 387,0 266,0 121,0
KOUREK Jaroslav Praga 383,0 272,0 111,0
STRELBA Ondte; Konstruktiva D 381,8 280,8 101,0
KOCI Martin VSTJ 378,0 2710 107,0
STOKLASA Petr DP Praha 375,0 270,0 105,0
TALA Vladimir Sl. Praha B 338,5 2440 94,5
SOUKUP Petr DP Praha 313,0 233,5 79,5

7,3
7,8
4,3
10,7
9,0
10,0
9,2
73
8,7
10,5
6,5
10,3
73
9,0
7,5
79
7,0
9,7
72
8,3
12,3
11,0
8,8
11,5
7,8
73
11,3
11,7
12,7
10,5

8,0
3,0

9,0
10,5
7,0
9,0
4,0
55
8,5
9,0
6,0
10,8
6,0
6,0
13,0
18,5

2/2
2/2
3/3
212
213
3/3
3/4
414
2/2
474
3/4
2/2
3/3
3/3
213
414
212
3/3
3/4
414
3/3
2/2
414
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/4
3/4
3/3
212
1/2
1/4
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/4
1/2
1/4
214
2/4
1/4
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/4
2/4
2/4

07.10.14 Gt 17:30
08.10.14 st 17:00
08.10.14 st 17:30
08.10.14 st 18:00
08.10.14 st 19:30
09.10.14 ¢& 17:30
09.10.14 ¢ 17:30
10.10.14 pa 17:30

Odlozené zapasy:

KK Slavia Praha B - SK Uhelné sklady

KK Dopravni podniky Praha - PSK Union Praha B
SK Meteor Praha B - KK Slavoj Praha B

TJ Praga - Astra Zahradni Mésto

SK Zizkov Praha B - SC Radotin

Sokol Admira Kobylisy - KK Konstruktiva Praha D
VSTJ FS Praha - SK Meteor Praha A

TJ Sokol Rudna A - Sokol Rudna B

1 kolo Astra — Zizkov 24.10
Rudna B — Radotin 13.10
2 kolo Radotin — Union B 3.11
DP — Meteor A 24.11



